

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	<i>Arisant LLC</i>	<i>Astute Business Solutions</i>	<i>Bark</i>	<i>BDO Public Sector</i>
Pricing	40	25	25	20	15
Ability to service the contract	25	12	10	5	5
References	20	10	10	5	5
Technology	7	5	5	5	3
Value Added Products and Services	8	4	4	5	0
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>56</u>	<u>54</u>	<u>40</u>	<u>28</u>



Awarded Vendors

DLT Solutions

Vertosoft

Emily Jeffery

Corey Imhoff

Deborah Bushnell

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Centroid Systems	Crayon Software Experts	DLT Solutions	Emergent
Pricing	40	25	25	34	25
Ability to service the contract	25	10	15	18	15
References	20	6	12	14	13
Technology	7	5	4	4	5
Value Added Products and Services	8	5	5	7	7
Total	<u>100</u>	<u>51</u>	<u>61</u>	<u>77</u>	<u>65</u>



Emily Jeffery

Corey Imhoff

Deborah Bushnell

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	<i>Envision Technology Advisors</i>	<i>Esi Acquisition</i>	<i>General Code</i>	<i>Intrado</i>
Pricing	40	15	20	17	17
Ability to service the contract	25	8	7	5	7
References	20	6	6	6	9
Technology	7	3	6	5	6
Value Added Products and Services	8	5	5	5	5
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>37</u>	<u>44</u>	<u>38</u>	<u>44</u>



Emily Jeffery

Corey Imhoff

Deborah Bushnell

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	<i>MobyMax</i>	<i>Mythics</i>	<i>NavMD</i>	<i>Pondurance</i>
Pricing	40	18	25	0	22
Ability to service the contract	25	5	18	0	9
References	20	9	11	0	8
Technology	7	4	6	0	5
Value Added Products and Services	8	3	6	0	5
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>39</u>	<u>66</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>49</u>



Emily Jeffery

Corey Imhoff

Deborah Bushnell

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Resultant	SchoolsPLP	Sergeant Laboratories	Sown to Grow
Pricing	40	23	18	20	15
Ability to service the contract	25	15	7	11	5
References	20	13	8	10	0
Technology	7	4	4	5	0
Value Added Products and Services	8	4	4	5	0
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>59</u>	<u>41</u>	<u>51</u>	<u>20</u>



Emily Jeffery

Corey Imhoff

Deborah Bushnell

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	<i>Super Duper Publications</i>	<i>Tharseo IT</i>	<i>Vaske Computer</i>	<i>vCloud Tech</i>
Pricing	40	15	22	25	20
Ability to service the contract	25	5	10	16	7
References	20	6	10	12	9
Technology	7	3	5	6	5
Value Added Products and Services	8	3	4	6	3
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>32</u>	<u>51</u>	<u>65</u>	<u>44</u>



Emily Jeffery

Corey Imhoff

Deborah Bushnell

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Vertosoft	White Rock Cybersecurity
Pricing	40	32	15
Ability to service the contract	25	18	7
References	20	12	9
Technology	7	6	5
Value Added Products and Services	8	5	3
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>73</u>	<u>39</u>



Emily Jeffery

Corey Imhoff

Deborah Bushnell